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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

2a PROVA - F4JR
Race (14 Laps) started at 12:03:08

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

01/06/2024 12:00 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 52.974 +5.098 12:04:01.468 3 48.968 +1.002 12:05:37.2C
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 2 49.118 +1.242 12:04:50.586 4 48.790 +0.824 12:06:25.9¢
1 50.229 +2.430 12:03:58.268 3 49.825 +1.949 12:05:40.411 5 48.415 +0.449 12:07:14.4C
2 49.205 +1.406 12:04:47.473 4 48.643 +0.767 12:06:29.054 6 48.266 +0.300 12:08:02.67
3 48.505 +0.706 12:05:35.978 5 48.208 +0.332 12:07:17.262 7 48.687 +0.721 12:08:51.35
4 48.447 +0.648 12:06:24.425 6 48.244 +0.368 12:08:05.506 8 48.100 +0.134 12:09:39.45
5 48.223 +0.424 12:07:12.648 7 48.110 +0.234 12:08:53.616 9 48.066 +0.100 12:10:27.52
6 47.987 +0.188 12:08:00.635 8 48.114 +0.238 12:09:41.730 10 48.032 +0.066 12:11:15.5¢
7 47.952 +0.153 12:08:48.587 9 48.180 +0.304 12:10:29.910 11 12:12:03.52
8 47.917 +0.118 12:09:36.504 10 48.065 +0.189 12:11:17.975 12 48.379 +0.413 12:12:51.9(
9 47.851 +0.052 12:10:24.355 1 47.982 +0.106 12:12:05.957 13 48.575 +0.609 12:13:40.47
10 47.941 +0.142 12:11:12.296 12 12:12:53.833 14 48510 +0.544 12:14:28.9¢
11 47.813 +0.014 12:12:00.109 13 47.943 +0.067 12:13:41.776
12 47.825 +0.026 12:12:47.934 14 48.591 +0.715 12:14:30.367 (19) ENZO BRANDAO
13 12:13:35.733 1 54.461 +6.557 12:04:03.1:
14 47.849 +0.050 12:14:23.582 (212) DIOGO CRUZ 2 50.080 +2.176 12:04:53.2(
1 51.112 +3.246 12:03:59.237 3 49.265 +1.361 12:05:42.4¢€
(45) PAULO WILLEMANN 2 50.770 +2.904 12:04:50.007 4 49.033 +1.129 12:06:31.5(
1 51.376 +3.426 12:03:59.701 3 48.605 +0.739 12:05:38.612 5 48.391 +0.487 12:07:19.8¢
2 49.808 +1.858 12:04:49.509 4 48.454 +0.588 12:06:27.066 6 48.202 +0.298 12:08:08.0¢
3 48.531 +0.581 12:05:38.040 5 48.917 +1.051 12:07:15.983 7 48.297 +0.393 12:08:56.3¢
4 48.449 +0.499 12:06:26.489 6 48.207 +0.341 12:08:04.190 8 48.357 +0.453 12:09:44.7¢
5 48.236 +0.286 12:07:14.725 7 48.097 +0.231 12:08:52.287 9 48.361 +0.457 12:10:33.11
6 48.043 +0.093 12:08:02.768 8 48.158 +0.292 12:09:40.445 10 48.134 +0.230 12:11:21.24
7 48.051 +0.101 12:08:50.819 9 47.891 +0.025 12:10:28.336 1 47.952 +0.048 12:12:09.1¢
8 12:09:38.769 10 12:11:16.202 12 12:12:57.1C
9 48.043 +0.093 12:10:26.812 1" 47.873 +0.007 12:12:04.075 13 49.748 +1.844 12:13:46.84
10 48.076 +0.126 12:11:14.888 12 48.307 +0.441 12:12:52.382 14 48.633 +0.729 12:14:35.4¢
1 48.270 +0.320 12:12:03.158 13 48.413 +0.547 12:13:40.795
12 48.928 +0.978 12:12:52.086 14 49.978 +2.112 12:14:30.773 (555) RENATO PIONTI
13 48.067 +0.117 12:13:40.153 1 53.226 +5.002 12:04:02.01
14 48.436 +0.486 12:14:28.589 (3) NAIM SALEH 2 49.573 +1.349 12:04:51.5¢
1 52.733 +4.788 12:04:01.573 3 50.027 +1.803 12:05:41.61
(23) JOAO GUEDES 2 49.234 +1.289 12:04:50.807 4 49.715 +1.491 12:06:31.3¢
1 51.285 +3.478 12:03:59.337 3 49.733 +1.788 12:05:40.540 5 48.418 +0.194 12:07:19.75
2 49.551 +1.744 12:04:48.888 4 48.714 +0.769 12:06:29.254 6 12:08:07.97
3 48.597 +0.790 12:05:37.485 5 48.294 +0.349 12:07:17.548 7 49.014 +0.790 12:08:56.9¢
4 48.797 +0.990 12:06:26.282 6 48.148 +0.203 12:08:05.696 8 48.743 +0.519 12:09:45.77
5 48.350 +0.543 12:07:14.632 7 48.223 +0.278 12:08:53.919 9 48.453 +0.229 12:10:34.18
6 48.358 +0.551 12:08:02.990 8 48.006 +0.061 12:09:41.925 10 48.383 +0.159 12:11:22.5¢
7 48.970 +1.163 12:08:51.960 9 48.146 +0.201 12:10:30.071 1" 48.372 +0.148 12:12:10.9¢
8 48.106 +0.299 12:09:40.066 10 48.255 +0.310 12:11:18.326 12 48.517 +0.293 12:12:59.45
9 47.989 +0.182 12:10:28.055 1 47.968 +0.023 12:12:06.294 13 48.395 +0.171 12:13:47.8¢
10 47.896 +0.089 12:11:15.951 12 12:12:54.239 14 48.715 +0.491 12:14:36.5¢
1 12:12:03.758 13 48.171 +0.226 12:13:42.410
12 48.461 +0.654 12:12:52.219 14 48.459 +0.514 12:14:30.869 (4) YAGO MARTINS
13 48.785 +0.978 12:13:41.004 1 53.742 +5.249 12:04:02.44
14 48.525 +0.718 12:14:29.529 (99) DUDU PAGLIARO 2 49.691 +1.198 12:04:52.1¢
1 51.272 +3.295 12:03:59.508 3 49.886 +1.393 12:05:42.02
(89) RICK GOTTEMS 2 49.173 +1.196 12:04:48.681 4 49.627 +1.134 12:06:31.6¢
1 51.931 +3.947 12:04:00.277 3 48.654 +0.677 12:05:37.335 5 48.982 +0.489 12:07:20.67
2 49.823 +1.839 12:04:50.100 4 48.451 +0.474 12:06:25.786 6 48.788 +0.295 12:08:09.4-
3 48.637 +0.653 12:05:38.737 5 48.435 +0.458 12:07:14.221 7 48.533 +0.040 12:08:57.95
4 48.502 +0.518 12:06:27.239 6 48.145 +0.168 12:08:02.366 8 48.604 +0.111 12:09:46.5¢
5 48.529 +0.545 12:07:15.768 7 48.177 +0.200 12:08:50.543 9 48.692 +0.199 12:10:35.25
6 48.215 +0.231 12:08:03.983 8 48.494 +0.517 12:09:39.037 10 48.634 +0.141 12:11:23.86€
7 48.127 +0.143 12:08:52.110 9 48.013 +0.036 12:10:27.050 11 12:12:12.37
8 48.460 +0.476 12:09:40.570 10 48.021 +0.044 12:11:15.071 12 48.585 +0.092 12:13:00.96
9 12:10:28.554 11 12:12:03.048 13 48517 +0.024 12:13:49.4¢
10 48.651 +0.667 12:11:17.205 12 48.675 +0.698 12:12:51.723 14 48.509 +0.016 12:14:37.9¢
1 48.038 +0.054 12:12:05.243 13 48.186 +0.209 12:13:39.909
12 48.103 +0.119 12:12:53.346 14 48.899 +0.922 12:14:28.808 (331) RAFA COURA
13 47.985 +0.001 12:13:41.331 1 53.843 +5.509 12:04:02.92
14 48.294 +0.310 12:14:29.625 (12) RAFAEL MACHADO 2 50.412 +2.078 12:04:53.34
1 50.642 +2.676 12:03:58.797 3 49.376 +1.042 12:05:42.71
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO 2 49.436 +1.470 12:04:48.233 4 49.263 +0.929 12:06:31.9¢
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR
2a PROVA - F4JR
Race (14 Laps) started at 12:03:08

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
01/06/2024 12:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 48.933 +0.599 12:07:20.913
6 48.711 +0.377 12:08:09.624
7 48.642 +0.308 12:08:58.266
8 48.571 +0.237 12:09:46.837
9 48.632 +0.298 12:10:35.469
10 48.685 +0.351 12:11:24.154
" 48.753 +0.419 12:12:12.907
12 48.474 +0.140 12:13:01.381
13 12:13:49.715
14 48.728 +0.394 12:14:38.443
(105) LUIZ QUEIROZ
1 53.356 +5.345 12:04:02.005
2 49.682 +1.671 12:04:51.687
3 50.009 +1.998 12:05:41.696
4 49.314 +1.303 12:06:31.010
5 48.491 +0.480 12:07:19.501
6 48.248 +0.237 12:08:07.749
7 48.434 +0.423 12:08:56.183
8 48.686 +0.675 12:09:44.869
9 48.327 +0.316 12:10:33.196
10 48.132 +0.121 12:11:21.328
1 12:12:09.339
12 48.031 +0.020 12:12:57.370
13 48.390 +0.379 12:13:45.760
14 48.414 +0.403 12:14:34.174
(81) LEONARDO RAMIRES
1 52.614 +4.384 12:04:01.057
2 49.412 +1.182 12:04:50.469
3 49.747 +1.517 12:05:40.216
4 49.398 +1.168 12:06:29.614
5 48.385 +0.155 12:07:17.999
6 48.393 +0.163 12:08:06.392
7 48.479 +0.249 12:08:54.871
8 48.512 +0.282 12:09:43.383
9 48.365 +0.135 12:10:31.748
10 48.467 +0.237 12:11:20.215
1 12:12:08.445
12 48.367 +0.137 12:12:56.812
13 49.667 +1.437 12:13:46.479
14 48.457 +0.227 12:14:34.936
(11) JOAO FRANCISCO
1 53,622 +5.388 12:04:02.183
2 49.692 +1.458 12:04:51.875
3 50.278 +2.044 12:05:42.153
4 49.662 +1.428 12:06:31.815
5 57.107 +8.873 12:07:28.922
6 48.833 +0.599 12:08:17.755
7 48.650 +0.416 12:09:06.405
8 48.520 +0.286 12:09:54.925
9 48.306 +0.072 12:10:43.231
10 48.446 +0.212 12:11:31.677
1" 48.299 +0.065 12:12:19.976
12 48.514 +0.280 12:13:08.490
13 12:13:56.724
14 48.289 +0.055 12:14:45.013
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